
飞天茅台2025

飞天茅台2024 

Moutai Flying Fairy 2025  

茅台1935

WuLiang Ye Vintage 
五粮液

Moutai Classic 1935 

Moutai Flying Fairy 2024 

$398

$428

$298

$298

Prices are subject to GST & 10% service charge.

BEER ON TAP /BTL

Premium Sapporo /Pint $12

WİNES, SPARKLİNG WİNE/GLASS

Prosecco DOC Glera Italy 

White Wine 

Red Wine 

$12/$58/btl

Inviniti Sauvignon Blanc.  Ne Zealand $9/ $47/Btl
Tempus Two Sliver Series Pinot Gris  Australian  2023 $9/$47 Btl

 Mcwilliam’s Markview Shiraz, Australia 

De Bortoli Family Selection Cabernet Sauvignon  Australia $8/$35 Btl 

$8/$38Btl

Inviniti Pinot Noir Newzland $9/$47Btl

trinity Hill Hawke’s Bay Chardonnay New Zealand $10/$51 Btl

龙舌兰鸡尾酒
Gin Tonic / Soda

伤心威士忌
infuse with Vintage Baijiu and Lemon Sour 

最后一个字 $18
Last Word 

经典阿佩洛
Aperol Classic 

青苹果之恋
Sour Apple Martini 

61 幸运大街
61 Tras Street 

东方明珠  $21
Shanghai Tower

新加坡繁星
Singapore Iced Tea 

COCKTAİL 

北京一夜 $20
One Night in Beijing 

$18

$22

$18

$18

$18

$18



CHAMPAGNE / FRANCİACORTA 

Dom Perignon 1998 P2 Plenitude Brut 

Dom Perignon 2025

Bauget -Jouette Cuvee Jouette Extra Brut 2015 

France

KRUG Grande Cuvee Edition 171 NV

$1888

$368

$128

$488

61 Berlucchi Franciacorta Extra Brut 

61 Berlucchi Franciacorta Rose  

61 Berlucchi Franciacorta Extra Brut Magnum 1.5L

61 Berlucchi Franciacorta Brut Jeroboam Magnum 3 L

$88

$98

$168

$328

Italy

WHİTE WİNE 

Gebeshuber Field Blend Querfeldein BIO- Demeter 2023 Austria

3 Winner Rivaner 2021 Germany 

$78

$88

Austria  

Dreissigacker Riesling 2022 Germany $98

Chateau De Sancerre Sancerre Blanc 2023 

L&C Poitout Chablis AOC Chardonnay 2023

$98

$78

France

Germany

Italy

Prices are subject to GST & 10% service charge.

Vette Di San Leonardo Sauvignon Blanc 2023 $88

 San Marzano IL Pumo Chardonnay 2023 $78

Tenuta Maccan Pinot Grigio 2023 $68

Paolo E Noemia D'amico Falesia Lazio IGP Chardonnay 2022 $98



RED WİNE

Prices are subject to GST & 10% service charge.

Chateau Lafite Rothschild 1998 拉菲  

Chateau Lafite Rothschild 2021 拉菲  

Chateau de Sancerre - Sancerre Rouge Piont Noir 2020

Chateau La Fleur - Petrus   2014 

$2888

$1588

$568

France

Farina Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico DOCG  

Montresor Amarone Della Valpolicella , Satinato 2021

 Tenuta Di Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Organic 2019 

Produttori Del Barbaresco DOCG 2020

$88

$98

$128

$98

Italy

Zyme Kairos Rosso Veneto IGP 2020

IL Marroneto Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG 2019

$168

$198

Austria  

Gebeshuber Pinot Noir BIP -Demeter2018 Thermal Region Austria $68

Pockl Cuvee Rosso E Nero 2018 Neusiedlersee Austria $88

$138

$98

Kerschbaum Cuvee 2019 Mittelburgenland Austria

Chateau La Mission Lalande De Pomerol 2019 

$98

Chateau Cos D’Estournel  Saint -Estephe   2012 $368



CLASSİC CHİNESE TEA 

普洱陈皮白茶

普洱小青柑

Pu'Er Vintage Tea White Tea

武夷山大红袍

Pi Lo Chun Green Tea Dongting
碧螺春

Da Hong Pao Wuxi Rock Tea 

Pu'Er Vintage  In Petite Mandarin Orange

$10/Pax

$10/Pax

$10/Pax

$8/Pax

Prices are subject to GST & 10% service charge.

安溪铁观音

Gold Chrysanthemum Tea
金丝皇菊

Tie Guan Yin Anxi
$8/Pax

$8/Pax 

ALL COFFEE AT $6  

Espresso 

Double Espresso

Latte 

Americano 

Flat White

Cappuccino 

SOFT DRİNKS 

Classic Coca Cola 

Coke Zero 

Sprite

Orange Juice 

$5

$5

$5

$5

Apple Juice 

Soda Water 

$5

$3

$8

Tonic Water $3

Sparkling Water 750ml

$8Natural Mineral Water 750ml


